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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W79-1 609.48

㎡W79-2 355.30

㎡W79-3-1 304.00

㎡W79-3-2 283.39

㎡W79-3-3 304.00

㎡W79-3-4 290.57

㎡W79-4-1 382.00

㎡W79-4-2 220.49

㎡W79-5 615.65

㎡合計 3364.88

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W79-1 -96859.191 -2662.932

W79-2 -96860.619 -2665.570

W79-3 -96892.980 -2675.189

W79-4 -96895.622 -2673.754

W79-5 -96919.490 -2593.460

W79-6 -96917.039 -2589.102

W79-7 -96885.758 -2580.872

W79-8 -96883.144 -2582.352

W79-21 -96874.691 -2669.753

W79-22 -96903.319 -2647.860

W79-23 -96911.416 -2620.623

W79-24 -96915.974 -2605.288

W79-25 -96902.128 -2585.179

W79-26 -96879.545 -2594.459

W79-27 -96874.987 -2609.794

W79-28 -96868.961 -2630.065

W79-29 -96882.995 -2641.818

W79-30 -96885.066 -2634.852

W79-31 -96891.092 -2614.581

W79-32 -96893.201 -2615.208

W79-33 -96897.760 -2599.873

W79-34 -96908.453 -2630.591

W79-35 -96888.128 -2624.549
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-1

W79-28 -96868.961 25.875 -2630.065 -28.080 -68053.237931 2720100.942251 286-33-20 90-00-00 34.289

W79-1 -96859.191 8.342 -2662.932 -35.505 -22213.448211 3438988.515929 241-33-20 135-00-00 3.000

W79-2 -96860.619 -15.500 -2665.570 -6.820 41317.196049 660632.497501 196-33-19 134-59-59 14.680

W79-21 -96874.691 -24.446 -2669.753 30.718 65265.871489 -2975762.607038 106-33-20 90-00-01 36.410

W79-30 -96885.066 5.730 -2634.852 39.688 -15097.415395 -3845178.314644 16-33-20 90-00-00 16.801

合計 倍面積

面  積

1218.966000 -1218.966000 105.180

609.4830004 609.4830004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-2

W79-30 -96885.066 -22.131 -2634.852 15.484 58310.774895 -1500129.458016 106-33-20 90-00-00 21.148

W79-31 -96891.092 10.079 -2614.581 25.058 -26351.847403 -2427932.289802 16-33-20 90-00-00 16.801

W79-27 -96874.987 22.131 -2609.794 -15.484 -57756.219036 1499973.401878 286-33-20 90-00-00 21.148

W79-28 -96868.961 -10.079 -2630.065 -25.058 26507.903541 2427377.733942 196-33-20 90-00-00 16.801

合計 倍面積

面  積

710.611997 -710.611997 75.898

355.3059985 355.3059985



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-3-1

W79-26 -96879.545 22.773 -2594.459 -9.920 -59083.868271 961092.852966 286-33-20 90-00-00 15.998

W79-27 -96874.987 -13.656 -2609.794 -20.750 35639.098232 2010118.681340 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.002

W79-32 -96893.201 -22.773 -2615.208 9.920 59556.401345 -961228.326288 106-33-20 90-00-00 15.998

W79-33 -96897.760 13.656 -2599.873 20.750 -35503.624909 -2010591.214414 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

608.006396 -608.006396 70.000

304.0031984 304.0031984



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-3-2

W79-7 -96885.758 18.984 -2580.872 2.827 -48994.623376 -273881.011757 330-29-17 135-44-57 3.004

W79-8 -96883.144 6.213 -2582.352 -13.586 -16043.661221 1316276.343716 286-33-20 136-04-03 12.630

W79-26 -96879.545 -14.616 -2594.459 -17.521 37919.601960 1697443.732183 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.002

W79-33 -96897.760 -22.583 -2599.873 9.280 58711.990024 -899189.100754 106-33-20 90-00-00 15.330

W79-25 -96902.128 12.002 -2585.179 19.001 -31026.525785 -1841216.744989 14-44-20 88-11-00 16.927

合計 倍面積

面  積

566.781601 -566.781601 66.893

283.3908005 283.3908005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-3-3

W79-23 -96911.416 -22.773 -2620.623 9.921 59679.330135 -961413.159835 106-33-20 90-00-00 15.998

W79-24 -96915.974 13.656 -2605.288 20.750 -35577.190684 -2010965.026749 16-33-20 90-00-00 19.002

W79-33 -96897.760 22.773 -2599.873 -9.921 -59206.801013 961277.687354 286-33-20 90-00-00 15.998

W79-32 -96893.201 -13.656 -2615.208 -20.750 35712.663164 2010492.497627 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.002

合計 倍面積

面  積

608.001602 -608.001602 70.000

304.0008012 304.0008012



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-3-4

W79-5 -96919.490 -1.065 -2593.460 16.186 2762.228676 -1568748.011256 60-38-50 134-05-30 5.000

W79-6 -96917.039 17.362 -2589.102 8.281 -44952.690381 -802562.696034 14-44-20 134-05-30 15.419

W79-25 -96902.128 19.279 -2585.179 -10.772 -49840.787296 1043788.637766 286-33-20 91-49-00 15.330

W79-33 -96897.760 -13.846 -2599.873 -20.109 35998.435898 1948502.627813 196-33-20 90-00-00 19.002

W79-24 -96915.974 -21.730 -2605.288 6.413 56613.959500 -621561.704686 106-33-20 90-00-00 12.339

合計 倍面積

面  積

581.146397 -581.146397 67.090

290.5731988 290.5731988



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-4-1

W79-35 -96888.128 25.458 -2624.549 -11.228 -66815.215711 1087830.804983 286-33-20 90-00-00 18.016

W79-29 -96882.995 -15.191 -2641.818 -23.311 40130.714282 2258448.448881 196-33-20 90-00-00 21.203

W79-22 -96903.319 -25.458 -2647.860 11.228 67408.664603 -1088001.360088 106-33-20 90-00-00 18.016

W79-34 -96908.453 15.191 -2630.591 23.311 -39960.159177 -2259041.897774 16-33-20 90-00-00 21.203

合計 倍面積

面  積

764.003997 -764.003997 78.438

382.0019988 382.0019988



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-4-2

W79-34 -96908.453 -23.287 -2630.591 3.926 61259.330361 -380479.443507 106-33-20 90-00-00 10.399

W79-23 -96911.416 17.361 -2620.623 16.010 -45496.799927 -1551509.780700 16-33-20 90-00-00 21.203

W79-31 -96891.092 23.287 -2614.581 -3.926 -60886.510919 380411.280950 286-33-20 90-00-00 10.399

W79-35 -96888.128 -17.361 -2624.549 -16.010 45564.962485 1551136.961258 196-33-20 90-00-00 21.203

合計 倍面積

面  積

440.982000 -440.982000 63.204

220.4910000 220.4910000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W79-5

W79-29 -96882.995 28.628 -2641.818 -21.893 -75630.317827 2121027.938910 286-33-20 90-00-00 29.142

W79-21 -96874.691 -9.985 -2669.753 -33.371 26658.120860 3232817.061250 196-33-19 89-59-59 19.080

W79-3 -96892.980 -20.931 -2675.189 -4.001 55993.924529 387663.135457 151-28-28 134-55-09 3.007

W79-4 -96895.622 -10.339 -2673.754 27.329 27643.773077 -2648101.617359 106-33-20 135-04-52 27.013

W79-22 -96903.319 12.627 -2647.860 31.935 -33434.194640 -3094637.824258 16-33-20 90-00-00 21.203

合計 倍面積

面  積

1231.305999 -1231.305999 99.445

615.6529998 615.6529998


